
Andaman Championship Satun 2025
Horse Riding & Archery Club Satun Thailand (HAST-003)
Chalung Stadium, From 03-05-2025 to 04-05-2025

Barebow Under 18 Women
1
8

วรินดา  ตวนกู 
KURAIFAH. SARANG 

BSAC
SATUN

6
2

5
4

นาถนพิณ  บริสุทธิ์ 
ณัฐธิดา  จันทะมาลา 

BSAC
BSAC

2
6

3
6

อัยมี่  ฮิราโนะ 
ARIFAH YUSO 

BSAC
YAC

6
2

7
2

KUNURISAN SARANG 
ARISARA. YUSO 

SATUN
YAC

2
6

วรินดา  ตวนกู 
ณัฐธิดา  จันทะมาลา 

6
4

อัยมี่  ฮิราโนะ 
Arisara. Yuso 

6
0

Bronze

ณัฐธิดา  จันทะมาลา 
Arisara. Yuso 

6
2

Gold

วรินดา  ตวนกู 
อัยมี่  ฮิราโนะ 

0
6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20250504.051109+07:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

